
Briarwood Christian School 2024-25 Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

Tuition: 

JK and K5 1/2 day: $6,200 (5 days) 

JK and K5 full day: $8,190 (5 days) 

Grades 1 & 2:  $8,595 

Grades 3 - 6:  $8,800 

Grades 7 - 8:  $9,970 

Grades 9 - 12:  $11,040 
 

Annual tuition is payable as the primary component of each student family’s annual payment plan obligation.  The payment plan 

obligation is payable in ten monthly payments (June – March), quarterly installments (June, August, November, January), or semi-

annually (June and November) by ACH transaction directly from the student family’s specified bank account. Students accepted 

after June 1 will be obligated retroactively to June 1 upon acceptance and must pay the first installment of tuition and fees, including 

the Initial Registration Fee, before starting school. 

 

Pre-Paid Discount: Annual tuition may also be prepaid on or before May 31. There is a 2% discount for 

prepaid tuition. 
 

Multi-Child Discount: $200 second child (JK-12); $400 each additional child (JK-12) 
 

Briarwood Presbyterian Church Member Discount: Members in good standing at Briarwood 

Presbyterian Church receive a 7.50% tuition discount. 
 

Student Activities Fee: (per student) 

JK, K5, 1st & 2nd Grades $140 

3rd – 6th Grade $150 

7th and 8th grades $180 (includes iPad insurance) 

9th – 11th Grades $180 

12th Grade $190 (includes graduation expenses) 
 

This fee will cover the following: yearbook, day class field trips, class t-shirts, JK-6 supply packs, student admission to games, and 

certain activities not previously covered. The activities fee does not cover certain specified extra-curricular expenses, overnight field 

trip expenses, admission to theater events, or playoff games.  The Student Activities Fee is assessed as a component of each 

student family’s annual payment plan obligation. 

 

Capital Improvement Fee: Briarwood Christian School’s annual Capital Improvement Fee is $700 per 

student family. The fee is assessed as a component of a student family’s annual payment plan obligation. 
 

Enrollment Fee: JK and K5 programs is $175 per student. This fee is due within 14 days of 

acceptance or by the first day of school if admission is within 14 days of the start of school. 
 

Enrollment Fee: Grades 1-12 is $660 per student. This fee is due within 30 days of acceptance or by the 

first day of school if admission is within 30 days of the start of school.   

The commitment fee for returning students in grades 1-12 is $660 per student. 
 

Application Fee: for any new student applying for grades JK-12 is $100.00. It must be submitted with the 

application and is non-refundable. 
 

Commitment Deadlines: Notification to BCS of non-return for the 2024-25 school year is February 1, 2024. 

Commitment deadlines begin on February 1 for the 2024-25 school year.  Student Withdrawal on or before August 1 

– 25% of the annual tuition must be paid; Student Withdrawal on or before October 1 – 50% of the outstanding tuition 

must be paid; Student Withdrawal on or before December 1 – 75% of the outstanding tuition must be paid; Student 

Withdrawal after December 1 – 100% of the outstanding tuition must be paid. 

 

(BCS Board of Directors approved 12-5-2023) 


